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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Tussey8029
1165764 PGA

9.075 8.500 9.5009.300 36.375
3T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Madisyn Kannard8009
1194747 Farmington

9.075 9.100 9.1509.000 36.325
3T 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Olivia Lopez8021
1222197 Kinetic

9.100 8.900 9.3508.500 35.850
2 3 7 2 3 

3 

Katelyn Wetters8024
1222177 Kinetic

8.925 8.800 9.2508.800 35.775
5 4T 5 3 4 

4 

Christina Gutierrez8014
1121834 High Altitude

8.700 8.800 9.0009.200 35.700
7 4T 2 6 5 

5 

Isabella Evans8019
1222221 Kinetic

9.275 9.100 8.9008.400 35.675
1 1T 8 7 6 

6 

Aided Munoz8066
1177731 Gym Magic

8.900 8.400 9.1008.900 35.300
6 8 4 5 7 

7 

Alexis Alton8008
1194751 Farmington

8.650 8.800 8.4008.600 34.450
8 4T 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Bonnie Minter8015
1132338 High Altitude

9.300 8.900 9.0509.350 36.600
2T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Eleanor Rael8018
1121813 High Altitude

9.250 9.000 9.3508.900 36.500
4 1T 5T 1 2 

2 

Tirzah Ortega8016
1121822 High Altitude

9.050 9.000 9.1009.200 36.350
5 1T 2T 2 3 

3 

Nyomi Longhi8025
1165663 PGA

9.400 8.600 8.9009.200 36.100
1 6T 2T 4T 4 

4 

Ava Collignon8012
1121817 High Altitude

8.900 8.800 8.9008.900 35.500
6 4 5T 4T 5 

5 

Mylah Patruznick8027
1165723 PGA

9.300 8.600 8.7008.800 35.400
2T 6T 7 6 6 

6 

MairiJane Cook8013
1154782 High Altitude

8.650 8.700 8.6009.000 34.950
7 5 4 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kristin Newell8004
1135296 AGS

9.475 9.200 9.4009.400 37.475
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Hope Tidmore8006
1005072 AGS

9.075 9.200 9.2009.300 36.775
6 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Natalie Leyba8020
1229933 Kinetic

9.375 8.700 9.0509.500 36.625
2 4 1 5 3 

3 

Erika Benavidez8010
1037106 Gym Magic

9.150 8.600 9.3009.100 36.150
5 5T 5 2T 4 

4 

Marissa Oliver8023
1222182 Kinetic

9.325 8.500 9.3008.900 36.025
3T 7 6 2T 5 

5 

Yasmine Mercer8011
1190772 Gym Magic

9.025 8.600 9.0009.250 35.875
7 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Anjelika Maestas8003
1135292 AGS

9.325 9.200 8.6008.300 35.425
3T 1T 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rhiannan Keenan8002
1135288 AGS

9.425 9.400 9.4009.200 37.425
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bianca Provost8028
1165731 PGA

9.150 9.100 9.2009.500 36.950
5 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Kayla Graham8001
1135286 AGS

9.275 9.100 9.1009.100 36.575
2 3T 3 5 3 

3 

Emma McCutcheon8026
1165705 PGA

9.200 9.000 9.1509.000 36.350
3 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Brisa Valencia8007
1135314 AGS

9.175 9.300 8.7008.900 36.075
4 2 6 6 5 

5 

Gabrielle Padilla8005
1135302 AGS

9.000 8.800 9.2508.800 35.850
7 6 7 2 6 

6 

Catalina Quintana8017
1121825 High Altitude

9.125 8.500 8.5009.000 35.125
6 7 4T 7 7 

7 
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